
Ranking Vidisha Pts Total
Today 15-20 Jun 23 Points

1 Om PATEL M IDR0277 18 September 2011 IDR 770 770
2 Avadh BILLORE M DHR0011 06 February 2008 DHR 660 660
2 Parth BHATT M DHR0010 26 May 2008 DHR 660 660
2 Ishaan PANT M BPL0014 12 September 2008 BPL 660 660
3 Naivaidhya TONDE M IDR0142 10 August 2008 IDR 550 550
3 Tanmay SHARMA M DHR0084 25 January 2008 DHR 550 550
3 Prakhar SHRIVASTAVA M GWL0008 26 June 2008 GWL 550 550
3 Aarav SHRIVASTAVA M UJN0024 14 April 2008 UJN 550 550
4 Rudra Pratap THAKUR M GWL0033 28 March 2008 GWL 440 440
4 Naivaidhya PANDEY M DHR0009 05 January 2008 DHR 440 440
4 Surya Pratap SINGH M IDR0297 02 April 2008 IDR 440 440
4 Divyansh CHOUHAN M IDR0270 23 April 2009 IDR 440 440
4 Bhavya PUROHIT M IDR0269 14 August 2008 IDR 440 440
4 Kuldeep VERMA M DHR 440 440
4 Kanhaiya SHARMA M IDR0268 02 Novemeber 2009 IDR 440 440
4 Pranit SOMANI M IDR0431 22 March 2008 IDR 440 440
4 Harshvardhan BRAJPURIYA M MDL 440 440
5 Amay RATNERE M IDR0283 16 November 2008 IDR 385 385
5 Akshansh SARATHE M NPM 385 385
5 Samyak JAIN M GWL0042 03 May 2009 GWL 385 385
5 Atharva CHOUDHARY M IDR0145 16 January 2008 IDR 385 385
5 Shivansh Pal BAGHEL M UJN0055 15 February 2010 UJN 385 385
5 Kavya SHARMA M IDR0272 10 January 2010 IDR 385 385
5 Tanush SAHU M BPL 385 385
6 Aradhya BHANDARI M IDR0151 20 June 2009 IDR 330 330
6 Madhav BHARGAVA M DHR0055 16 September 2010 DHR 330 330
6 Honey SETHIYA M BPL0221 28 August 2009 BPL 330 330
6 Samarth TIWARI M JBP0074 29 June 2008 JBP 330 330
6 Swadesh PATIL M IDR 330 330
6 Yugank MANDLOI M DHR 330 330
6 Om AARYA M BPL0213 16 July 2012 BPL 330 330
6 Vivaan Pratap SINGH M BPL0163 16 August 2010 BPL 330 330
6 Chitraksh LOKWANI M NMH0008 17 September 2008 NMH 330 330
6 Angad Singh PINGALIA M IDR0439 22 December 2008 IDR 330 330
6 Karan PRITHYANI M KTN 330 330

BOYS SINGLE - U 17
Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth District



6 Atharva Pratap SINGH M BPL 330 330
7 Shiva GOYAL M MOR 220 220
7 Anjaneya Singh YADAV M BPL0254 14 January 2009 BPL 220 220
7 Shreyas Kant UPADHYAY M BPL 220 220
7 Daniel P JENNY M BPL 220 220
7 Krish GORKHE M IDR0247 25 June 2008 IDR 220 220
7 Abeer SHARMA M BPL 220 220
7 Divyank SHRIVASTAVA M MDL0014 24 January 2009 MDL 220 220
7 Mayank SHARMA M IDR0024 28 August 2009 GWL 220 220
7 Priyanshu YADAV M HSN0032 12 April 2008 NPM 220 220
7 Abhinav SHARMA M GWL0043 10 February 2009 BPL 220 220
7 Harshit RAGHUWANSHI M BPL0201 05 July 2008 BPL 220 220
7 Anurag THAKUR M SHR 220 220
7 Vedant RATHI M MOR 220 220
7 Pratyush PATIL M JBP 220 220
7 Sidesh GURJAR M RGH0004 08 August 2009 RGH 220 220
7 Kritarth YADAV M HSN0063 26 February 2010 NPM 220 220
7 Aanjaney KUMAR M SHR 220 220
7 Arnav BANSAL M BPL0262 27 June 2010 BPL 220 220
7 Atharva Pratap TIWARI M DWS0041 29 July 2010 DWS 220 220
7 Vansh SHARMA M GWL0060 18 December 2010 GWL 220 220
7 Pushkar GIRADKAR M CWA 220 220
7 Sanidhya SATAV M IDR0262 17 July 2008 IDR 220 220
7 Tanay CHAKROBARTY M BPL 220 220
7 Anik DAS M BPL 220 220
7 Arpit SURYAVANSHI M SGR 220 220
7 Keshav PAWAR M BPL 220 220
7 Navneet KHANDARE M IDR 220 220
8 Arjun NEEMA M IDR 110 110
8 Akshat KHANDELWAL M MDL0015 11 January 2009 MDL 110 110
8 Tejas VARSHNEY M BPL0079 21 March 2008 BPL 110 110
8 Arnav SANTAPE M BPL0193 09 May 2011 BPL 110 110
8 Swarnim Vikas PANDEY M BPL0252 8 September 2013 BPL 110 110
8 Sahil VERMA M SHR 110 110
8 Yuvraj TIWARI M IDR0281 21 January 2009 IDR 110 110
8 Sankalp MALVIYA M DWS0034 10 May 2010 DWS 110 110
8 Manan FATEHCHANDANI M IDR0433 24 January 2008 IDR 110 110
8 Sumit KUMAR M BPL 110 110
8 Arnav BADOLIA M BPL 110 110
8 Sanidhya SANGEENE M BPL0212 30 October 2010 BPL 110 110



8 Yatharth PATHAK M UJN0070 29 February 2008 UJN 110 110
8 Anjanay PAL M IDR0133 04 November 2008 IDR 110 110
8 Shourya Pratap SINGH M HSN0002 16 December 2009 DWS 110 110
8 Shashank PANDER M DHR 110 110
8 Aanjney SINGH M BPL 110 110
8 Gautam MOONAT M IDR 110 110
8 Vyom MISHRA M IDR 110 110
8 Shivam RAJ M BPL 110 110
8 Kartik RAGHUWANSHI M ASK 110 110
8 Namit RATHI M IDR 110 110
8 Prabudh BHIMTE M BPL 110 110
8 Mayank DODANI M KTN 110 110
8 Anand MEHAR M IDR 110 110
8 Jayansh Raj SINGH M IDR 110 110
8 Aryan BAJPAI M JBP 110 110
8 Ashrit GOEL M IDR 110 110
8 Sujal CHOUDHAFRY M IDR 110 110
8 Nimish DAVE M MDS 110 110
8 Preet PATIDAR M NMH 110 110
8 Aarav SAHU M BPL 110 110
8 Arjun PRAVEEN M NPM 110 110
8 Shourya Pratap Singh MINA M JBP0033 22 February 2008 JBP 110 110
8 Nihaal DHURWE M IDR 110 110
8 Pranit HIDAU M BPL 110 110
8 Pratham SHARMA M CWA 110 110
8 Amit  KISHORE M BPL 110 110
8 Mayank SEN M STN 110 110
8 Nilesh GURJAR M GWL 110 110
8 Aryan CHHATRI M JBP 110 110
8 Vansh SAXENA M BPL 110 110
8 Harshvardhan SHAH M DWS 110 110
8 Om SONI M BPL 110 110
8 Harshit KASHYAP M BPL 110 110
8 Ardhendu UPADHYAY M BPL 110 110
8 Aditya TOMAR M BPL 110 110
8 Naitik KASAR M NPM 110 110
8 Shivansh PACHORI M VDS 110 110
8 Rishi BAJAJ M KTN0012 29 November 2010 KTN 110 110
8 Satyarth SINGH M KDW 110 110
8 Ayush SHARMA M BPL 110 110



9 Manomay YADAV M BPL0209 05 December 2012 BPL 55 55
9 Shubhendu Pratap SINGH M BPL 55 55
9 Adhiraj VERMA M BPL0219 17 March 2009 BPL 55 55
9 Naiteek KAUSHAL M DHR 55 55
9 Sumit TUMBADE M BPL 55 55
9 Ayushman SINGH M BPL 55 55
9 Tanmay GANFADE M BPL 55 55
9 Lakshya JAIN M IDR 55 55
9 Harshal SAPTAPUTRE M BTL 55 55
9 Samarth AGRAWAL M IDR 55 55
9 Harsh SHARMA M SHR 55 55
9 Sourish Ranjan GUPTA M BPL 55 55
9 Dhruv PATIDAR M IDR 55 55
9 Ishaan Ulaas PATIL M BPL 55 55
9 Garvit BHARDWAJ M BPL 55 55
9 Viransh BADOLIA M BPL 55 55
9 Ravi MANITHIA M IDR 55 55
9 Rnv FANENDRA M SHR 55 55
9 Mannkirat SINGH M BPL 55 55
9 Prem SEN M STN 55 55
9 Kunj RAGHUWANSHI M ASK 55 55
9 Rudra Pratap SINGH M DHR 55 55
9 Sahil MANITHIA M IDR 55 55
9 Saksham MODI M SHR 55 55
9 Rudransh SAHU M DHR 55 55
9 Dev SHARMA M BPL 55 55



Ranking Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth District Vidisha Pts Total
Today 15-20 Jun 23 Points

1 Mahi PAWAR F DHR0012 17 June 2008 DHR 880 880
2 Vidhi DESHWALI F DHR0014 16 February 2008 DHR 770 770
3 Aaditya SHARMA F BPL0152 15 December 2009 BPL 660 660
3 Avani YADAV F IDR0245 27 September 2010 IDR 660 660
3 Sanskriti AGRAWAL F GWL0053 05 July 2010 GWL 660 660
4 Akshara NIKKAM F DHR0065 06 October 2009 DHR 550 550
4 Suhani SAXENA F HSN0016 07 March 2008 NPM 550 550
4 Pakhi GUPTA F GWL0002 08 November 2009 GWL 550 550
4 Gauri VASHISHTHA F IDR0137 21 September 2009 IDR 550 550
4 Dishita BANTHIA F DWS0029 27 February 2010 DWS 550 550
5 Devishi KELOTRA F IDR0456 20 January 2010 IDR 495 495
5 Vibhi MITTAL F IDR0280 04 February 2009 IDR 495 495
5 Aditi MATTA F BPL0155 12 April 2010 BPL 495 495
5 Trisha CHAKRABORTY F BPL0170 04 May 2008 BPL 495 495
6 Kratika PATHAK F BPL0215 8 December 2011 BPL 440 440
6 Rishika LILHORE F BPL0135 4 September 2008 BPL 440 440
6 Radha BONDEKAR F BPL0175 13 June 2008 BPL 440 440
7 Ishita ARYA F BPL0083 16 July 2008 BPL 330 330
7 Malya SHARMA F BPL 330 330
7 Mishka GUPTA F IDR0434 02 November 2010 IDR 330 330
7 Sakina RANGWALA F IDR0381 30 January 2008 IDR 330 330
7 Priyanshi THAPLIYAL F DWS0042 17 November 2011 DWS 330 330
7 Kavya BHATIA F IDR0435 24 October 2009 IDR 330 330
7 Aditi BAM F IDR0309 24 July 2009 IDR 330 330
7 Daksha JAIN F VDS0001 02 January 2009 VDS 330 330
7 Samaira SAXENA F BPL0258 13 December 2014 BPL 330 330
7 Hilary AGRAWAL F HSN0046 28 August 2008 NPM 330 330
7 Mishthi SHARMA F BPL 330 330
7 Bhavini PARE F IDR0352 25 August 2009 IDR 330 330
7 Tanishka PATEL F STN0017 28 December 2010 STN 330 330
8 Amayra DUA F IDR 220 220
8 Ashlesha TIWARI F DWS0038 06 January 2009 DWS 220 220
8 Harshika SAINI F BPL 220 220
8 Samriddhi SEN F NPM 220 220
8 Mohisha WARDHAN F DWS0039 08 December 2009 DWS 220 220

GIRLS SINGLE - U 17



8 Samriddhi DIXIT F STN0019 31 December 2009 STN 220 220
8 Poorvika THAKUR F BPL 220 220
8 Tanishka IJARDAR F DWS0037 03 December 2010 DWS 220 220
8 Chesta BAIRAGI F MDS 220 220



Ranking Vidisha Pts Total
Today 15-20 Jun 23 Points

1 Prakhar SHRIVASTAVA M GWL0008 26 June 2008 GWL 440 440
1 Rudra Pratap THAKUR M GWL0033 28 March 2008 GWL 440 440
2 Aarav SHRIVASTAVA M UJN0024 14 April 2008 UJN 385 385
2 Parth DUBEY M SGR0001 31 July 2008 GWL 385 385
2 Naivaidhya TONDE M IDR0142 10 August 2008 IDR 385 385
2 Avadh BILLORE M DHR0011 06 February 2008 DHR 385 385
3 Tanmay SHARMA M DHR0084 25 January 2008 DHR 330 330
3 Ishaan PANT M BPL0014 12 September 2008 BPL 330 330
3 Divyansh CHOUHAN M IDR0270 23 April 2009 IDR 330 330
3 Aradhya BHANDARI M IDR0151 20 June 2009 IDR 330 330
3 Tejas VARSHNEY M BPL0079 21 March 2008 BPL 330 330
3 Naivaidhya PANDEY M DHR0009 05 January 2008 DHR 330 330
4 Amay RARNERE M IDR0283 16 November 2008 IDR 275 275
4 Divyank SHRIVASTAVA M MDL0014 24 January 2009 MDL 275 275
4 Chitraksh LOKWANI M NMH0008 17 September 2008 NMH 275 275
4 Chirag NIHALANI M IDR 275 275
4 Somya TOLANI M IDR 275 275
4 Moonat GAUTAM M IDR 275 275
4 Surya Pratap SINGH M IDR0297 02 April 2008 IDR 275 275
4 Mayank SHARMA M IDR0024 28 August 2009 GWL 275 275
4 Abhinav SHARMA M GWL0043 10 February 2009 GWL 275 275
4 Arjun NEEMA M IDR 275 275
5 Bhavya PUROHIT M IDR0269 14 August 2008 IDR 247.5 248
5 Atharva CHOUDHARY M IDR0145 16 January 2008 IDR 247.5 248
5 Sanidhya SATAV M IDR0262 17 July 2008 IDR 247.5 248
5 Garvit BHARDWAJ M BPL 247.5 248
5 Abeer SHARMA M BPL 247.5 248
6 Honey SETHIYA M BPL0221 28 August 2009 BPL 220 220
6 Ayush SHARMA M BPL 220 220
6 Samyak JAIN M GWL0042 03 May 2009 GWL 220 220
6 Vansh SHARMA M GWL0060 18 December 2010 GWL 220 220
6 Aanjaney KUMAR M SHR 220 220
6 Anurag THAKUR M SHR 220 220
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Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth District



6 Mayank DODANI M KTN0016 25 October 2008 KTN 220 220
6 Karan PRITHYANI M KTN 220 220
6 Sidak SINGH M BPL 220 220
6 Adhiraj VERMA M BPL0219 17 March 2009 BPL 220 220
6 Sahil MANITHIA M IDR0443 06 July 2008 IDR 220 220
6 Shourya Pratap Singh MINA M JBP0033 22 February 2008 JBP 220 220
6 Aryan CHHATRI M JBP0064 18 August 2008 JBP 220 220
6 Nimish DAVE M MDS 220 220
7 Tanay CHAKRABORTY M BPL 165 165
7 Tanmay GANFADE M BPL 165 165
7 Shubhendu Pratap SINGH M BPL 165 165
7 Ayushman SINGH M BPL 165 165
7 Shourya Pratap SINGH M HSN0002 16 December 2009 DWS 165 165
7 Atharva Pratap TIWARI M DWS0041 29 July 2010 DWS 165 165
7 Ashrit GOEL M IDR 165 165
7 Om AARYA M BPL0213 16 July 2012 BPL 165 165
7 Atharva Pratap SINGH M BPL 165 165
7 Naitik KASAR M NPM0065 03 June 2009 NPM 165 165
7 Arpit SURYAVANSHI M SGR 165 165
7 Yugank MANDLOI M DHR 165 165
7 Shashank PANDER M DHR0080 24 November 2009 DHR 165 165
7 Shivansh Pal BAGHEL M UJN0055 15 February 2010 UJN 165 165
7 Om SONI M BPL0206 16 November 2010 BPL 165 165
7 Pratyush PATIL M JBP 165 165
7 Samarth TIWARI M JBP0074 29 June 2008 JBP 165 165
7 Pushkar GIRADKAR M CWA 165 165
7 Pratham SHARMA M CWA 165 165
7 Anik DAS M BPL 165 165
7 Aanjney SINGH M BPL 165 165
7 Arjun PRAVEEN M NPM 165 165
7 Kritarth YADAV M HSN0063 26 February 2010 NPM 165 165
7 Harshit RAGHUWANSHI M BPL0201 05 July 2008 BPL 165 165
7 Aditya TOMAR M BPL 165 165
8 Daniel P JENNY M BPL 110 110
8 Pranjay SACHAN M BPL0200 13 December 2011 BPL 110 110



Ranking Vidisha Pts Total
Today 15-20 Jun 23 Points

1 Pakhi GUPTA F GWL0002 08 November 2009 GWL 385 385
1 Palak YADAV F BPL0022 23 March 2008 BPL 385 385
2 Vidhi DESHWALI F DHR0014 16 February 2008 DHR 330 330
2 Mahi PAWAR F DHR0012 17 June 2008 DHR 330 330
2 Kavya BHATIA F IDR0435 24 October 2009 IDR 330 330
2 Amayra DUA F IDR0444 08 October 2008 IDR 330 330
2 Ashlesha TIWARI F DWS0038 06 January 2009 DWS 330 330
2 Mohisha WARDHAN F DWS0039 08 December 2009 DWS 330 330
2 Gauri VASHISHTHA F IDR0137 21 September 2009 IDR 330 330
2 Avani YADAV F IDR0245 27 September 2010 IDR 330 330
3 Bhavini PARE F IDR0352 25 August 2009 IDR 302.5 303
3 Sakina RANGWALA F IDR0381 30 January 2008 IDR 302.5 303

GIRLS DOUBLE - U 17
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Ranking Vidisha Pts Total
Today 15-20 Jun 23 Points

1 Om PATEL M IDR0277 18 September 2008 IDR 495 495
2 Tejas VARSHNEY M BPL0079 21 March 2008 BPL 385 385
2 Trisha CHAKRABORTY F BPL0170 04 May 2008 BPL 385 385
3 Palak YADAV F BPL0022 23 March 2008 BPL 330 330
3 Mayank SHARMA M IDR0024 28 August 2009 GWL 330 330
3 Sanskriti AGRAWAL F GWL0053 05 July 2010 GWL 330 330
3 Akshansh SARATHE M NPM 330 330
3 Suhani SAXENA F HSN0016 07 March 2008 NPM 330 330
3 Samyak JAIN M GWL0042 03 May 2009 GWL 330 330
3 Pakhi GUPTA F GWL0002 08 November 2009 GWL 330 330
3 Samarth AGRAWAL M IDR 330 330
4 Priyanshu YADAV M HSN0032 12 April 2008 NPM 302.5 303
4 Hilary AGRAWAL F HSN0046 28 August 2008 NPM 302.5 303
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